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Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

Rajasthan Region

RMgoﬁzntre RMO Centre Coordinator
LBS PG College,
RAO1 LBS PG College Pt. Devi Shankar Tiwari |p0one: Telephone No.0141-
Marg Tilak Nagar, Jaipur-302004, o
Rajasthan Email:
PRMO Roll No. Name RMO CentreCode
RJK0050001 AADITYA SHARMA RAO1
RJK0050009 ANURAG MITTAL RAO1
RJK0050060 NAMAN MUDGAL RAO1
RJK0050099 TUSHAR JAIN RAO1
RJK0130012 HARDIK BHATI RAO1
RJK0130018 JAI NIKUB RAO1
RJK0130021 LAKSHYA CHHANGANI RAO1
RJK0130024 MAANYA AGARWAL RAO1
RJK0130043 RISHABH CHHAJER RAO1
RJK0160050 KUNAL SINGH TANWAR RAO1
RJK0160084 SRISHTI GUPTA RAO1
RJK0230012 NOVASHREE SAMANTARAY RAO01
RJK0260001 ABHINAV VERMA RAO1
RJK0260044 LAKSHIKA RATHI RAO1
RJK0260073 SWAPNIL SINGH RAO1
RJK0260081 VISHESH GUPTA RAO1
RJK0350005 ABHINAY AGARWAL RAO1
RJK0350013 ADITYA SHARMA RAO1
RJK0350027 ANURAG SINGH RAO1
RJK0350047 GAURANSH GUPTA RAO1
RJK0350048 GAURAV KRISHAN GUPTA RAO1
RJK0350097 SARTHAK GUPTA RAO1
RJK0350109 UTKARSH UPADHYAY RAO1
RJK0350110 VAIBHAV SHARMA RAO1
RJM0020001 Aditya Tanwar RAO1
RJM0020004 Jayesh Vyas RAO01
RJM0020005  JEET SETHIA RAO1
RJM0020008 Lavesh Gupta RAO01
RJM0020013 Priyansh Vyas RAO1
RJM0020018  Vaibhav Kumar Singh RAO1
RJM0080001 AADARSHRAJ SAH RAO1
RJM0080003  AAKASH OM TRIVEDI RAO1
RJM0080005  AARUSH BILLAIYA RAO1
RJM0080012  AASTIK GAUR RAO1
RJM0080013  AAYUSH GAHAN RAO1
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

RJM0080014
RJM0080017
RJM0080018
RJM0080024
RJM0080025
RJM0080033
RJMO0080035
RJM0080036
RJM0080037
RJM0080039
RJM0080044
RJM0080045
RJM0080046
RJM0080048
RJM0080051
RJM0080053
RJM0080056
RJM0080064
RJM0080065
RJM0080074
RJM0080081
RJM0080096
RJM0080099
RJM0080107
RJM0080108
RJM0080112
RJM0080119
RJM0080122
RJM0080132
RJM0080142
RJM0080144
RJM0080146
RJM0080149
RJM0080157
RJM0080161
RJM0080162
RJM0080164
RJM0080165
RJM0080171
RJM0080173
RJM0080174
RJM0080177
RJM0080184
RJM0080193
RJM0080201
RJM0080202

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

ABHAY YADAV

ABHIJIT AMRENDRA KUMAR

ABHINAV AYUSH
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ADARSH ANAND
ADARSH SHARMA
ADHIRAJ SINHA
ADITI

ADITYA BADOLA
ADITYA GOEL

ADITYA GOYAL
ADITYA GUPTA
ADITYA JAIN

ADITYA MISHRA
ADITYA MISHRA
ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
AKARSH RAI

AKASH BISWAS
AKHIL JAIN

AKSHAY AKASH
AMRITANSH DIXIT
ANANYA

ANIRUDH MALIK
ANIRUDHA UTTARWAR
ANJALI SHARMA
ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
ANKIT MAURYA
ANSHUMAN BHARDWAJ
ANUJ JAIN

ANURAG

ANURAG ANAND
ANURAG GUPTA
ARCHIT AMAL

ARKA DAS
ARKODIPTO DUTTA
ARPIT AGARWAL
ARPIT SAHU

ARYAN MUNDADA
ARYAN PATEL

ARYAN SINGH
ARYASH PATERIYA
ASHISH KUMAR
ASHWAMEGH RATHORE
AVl GOYAL

AVINASH BHOJWANI
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82
83
84
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86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

RJM0080203
RJM0080205
RJM0080207
RJM0080214
RJM0080215
RJM0080216
RJM0080220
RJM0080221
RJM0080224
RJM0080226
RJM0080233
RJM0080242
RJM0080244
RJM0080255
RJM0080262
RJM0080265
RJM0080266
RJM0080267
RJM0080270
RJM0080273
RJM0080276
RJM0080278
RJM0080282
RJM0080284
RJM0080291
RJM0080295
RJM0080297
RJM0080298
RJM0080301
RJM0080314
RJM0080322
RJM0080328
RJM0080329
RJM0080331
RJM0080334
RJM0080339
RJM0080345
RJM0080357
RJM0080360
RJM0080363
RJM0080368
RJM0080369
RJM0080370
RJM0080378
RJM0080381
RJMO0080390

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

AVIRAL GUPTA

AYAN MINHAM KHAN
AYUSH ANANT

AYUSH KUMAR SINGH
AYUSH MISHRA
AYUSH PRASAD
AYUSHMAN TRIPATHY
BARUN PARUA
BHARGAV CHOUDHARY
BHASKAR MISHRA
BISWESWAR MARTHA
CHINMAYEE BEHRA
CHIRAG AGARWAL
DEEPESH CHANDRA
DIP TURKAR
DIVYANSH GARG
DIVYANSH NANKANI
DIVYANSH SENGER
DIVYANSHU BUJETHIA
DIVYANSHU SINGHAL
DRISHTI BARVAH
FAIZAN AHMED
GAURVANSH YADAV
GIRIK ROUTARAY
HARI KRISHNA SAHOO
HARSH CHAUDHARY
HARSH KUMAR
HARSH KUSHWAHA
HARSH YADAV

HITESH JOHAR
ISHAAN SINGHAL
JAITN

JASVEER SINGH

JATIN R. KINGE
JAYANT PRAKASH
JENNISHA AGRAWAL
KAMALESH GARNAYAK
KISHAN PRATAP SINGH
KRISHNA SHARMA
KUMAR ADITYA
KUSHAGRA GARG
KUSHAGRA JAROLI
KUSHAGRA KHULLAR
LOMASH KUMAR
MANAN KAKKAR
MAYANK AGARWAL
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

RJM0080405
RJM0080407
RJM0080414
RJM0080417
RJM0080423
RJM0080429
RJM0080434
RJM0080435
RJM0080439
RJM0080441
RJM0080442
RJM0080448
RJM0080458
RJM0080459
RJM0080460
RJM0080462
RJM0080466
RJM0080484
RJM0080499
RJM0080500
RJM0080508
RJM0080510
RJM0080516
RJM0080526
RJM0080529
RJMO0080530
RJM0080542
RJM0080543
RJM0080552
RJM0080553
RJMO0080555
RJM0080562
RJM0080563
RJM0080567
RJM0080570
RJM0080579
RJM0080583
RJM0080590
RJM0080596
RJM0080600
RJM0080601
RJM0080602
RJM0080605
RJM0080608
RJM0080628
RJM0080629

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

MIHIR DALAL

MITALI MALAV

MOKSHA AGARWAL
MUDITA GOYAL
NANDINI SHAHI

NIBIR BARUAH

NIKHIL TUDAHA

NILESH KUMAR
NISHANT ABHANGI
NISHANT NAGDEO
NISHANT ROSHAN
NITESH MANDAL
PALAK AGRAWAL
PANDURANG YASHWANT DEORE
PANKAJ MEENA

PARTH JAIN

PAVNI TANDON
PRAKHAR MITTAL
PRATHAM AGRAWAL
PRATHAM GOYAL
PRAVIR PRADIP PANDAO
PRINCE

PRIYANSHI GUPTA
PYUSH KUMAR
RAGHAV JHAWAR
RAGHU RAJ SODANI
RAJDEEP SINGH DHINGRA
RAJEEV NATHANI
RANJAN NATHANI
RAUNAK DAS

RAVI RAJ

RITIK GOYAL

RITIK KUMAR

ROHAN BAJAJ

ROHAN MAHALA
SACHIN RAGHUWANSHI
SAHIL GUPTA

SAKSHI SRIVASTAVA
SAMBIT BEHERA
SAMYAK VISHAL JAIN
SANDIPAN GHOSH
SANSKAR BHARGAVA
SANSKAR SANJAY SHAH
SAPTARSHI SEN
SHASHANK SURYA
SHASHANK WANKHADE
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204
205
206
207
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215
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219

RJM0080639
RJM0080664
RJM0080672
RJM0080693
RJM0080694
RJM0080701
RJM0080703
RJM0080706
RJM0080712
RJM0080716
RJM0080717
RJM0080718
RJM0080725
RJM0080731
RJM0080739
RJM0080743
RJM0080746
RJM0080759
RJM0080765
RJM0080769
RJM0080784
RJM0080786
RJM0090006
RJM0090010
RJM0090014
RJM0090015
RJM0090016
RJM0090023
RJM0090026
RJM0090030
RJM0090032
RJM0090037
RJM0090042
RJM0090045
RJM0090047
RJM0090063
RJM0090076
RJM0090083
RJM0090085
RJM0090101
RJM0090103
RJM0090106
RJM0090114
RJM0090119
RJM0090123
RJM0090134

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

SHIVAM RAJ

SHUBHAM KUMAR
SHWETAMBARI SANJAY MALI
STUTI SHITAL KHANDWALA
SUBHAM KUMAR

SUMIT KRISHANA UTTARWAR
SUMIT SINGH KUNTAL
SUPREET SAHU

SWAYAM PADIA

TANVEEN

TARUN KHANDELWAL
TARUN PRASAD M

UDESHYA RAJ

UTKARSH CHITTORA
VAIBHAV SAHA

VALLABH MANISH BHAVTHANKAR
VARAD RAJENDRA YERGOLE
VIKRANT KUMAR

VISHNU SHANKAR

VIVEK RAJ

YUVRAJ SINGH BHADAURIYA
ZEEL GABANI

ABHILASHA

ADITYA PATIDAR

AMAN GUPTA

ANAND AGARWAL

ANJALI

ARYAN SINGHAL

ATHARVA PALLAV RAJBANSHI
BHUSHAN MALANI

CHIRAG GOYAL

DHIRAJ SINGH PAWAR
DIVYANSHU KUMAR TIWARI
GOVIND - B

GURSIMRAN

KUNAL VERMA

NIMIT AGARWAL

PRITI KUMARI

PRIYANSHU SHUKLA
SARTHAK MAHESHWARI
SHASHANK SINGH

SHEFALI SHUKLA

SRAJAN KHANDELWAL
SUVAM PAUL

TEJAS

VATSAL DIXIT
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RJM0090136
RJM0090138
RJM0090140
RJM0090143
RJM0100070
RJM0100071
RJM0110002
RJM0110008
RJM0110013
RJM0110036
RJM0110040
RJM0110067
RJM0140009
RJM0150007
RJM0150008
RJM0180010
RJM0180017
RJM0180018
RJM0180020
RJM0180022
RJM0180028
RJM0180033
RJM0180037
RJM0200002
RJM0200007
RJM0200011
RJM0200017
RJM0200047
RJM0240003
RJM0240008
RJM0240025
RJM0240031
RJM0240039
RJM0240045
RJM0240046
RJM0240057
RJM0240066
RJM0240069
RJM0240070
RJM0240072
RJM0240076
RJM0240085
RJM0240089
RJM0240107
RJM0240109
RJM0240113

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

VEDANT NAGRE

VIPUL MANDAL

VIVEK SANTARAM VEER
YOGESH KUMAR AGRAWAL
RONAK JAIN

SAMYAK JAIN

Abhirath Joshi

Aryan Jain

Chinmay Goel

Piyush Agarwal

Ritvik Singh
Yashovardhan Raniwala
ARCHIT ISHAM

KITH GUPTA

Mayank

HARSH AGARWAL
MANAN SINGHAL

MILAN AGARWAL
NAYANSH GUPTA
PRIYAM VIJAYVARGIA
Shobhit Agarwal
VAIBHAV SONI

YASH KHANDELWAL
ALISHA

AVIRAL PRAKASH PANDEY
GARVITA VIJAY

KUNAL KUNDWANI
YUVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ABBAS TAILOR

ADITYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ATANU DADHEECH
CHINMAY CHOUBISA
DHANVIN JAIN

HARDIK MAHUR

HARSH JAIN

JAIMINEE JOSHI

KARAN KOTHARI
KAVISH LODHA

KOMAL GUPTA

KRATIK AGRAWAL
LAVISH MEHTA

NAMAN PORWAL

NIKUL JAIN

PRIYANSH JAIN
PRIYANSHI JAIN

RISHIT SHRIVASTAVA
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286
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288
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208
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300
301
302
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304
305
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308
309
310
311

RJM0240115
RJM0240117
RJM0240118
RJM0240122
RJM0240125
RJM0240127
RJM0240136
RJM0240139
RJM0240145
RJM0240147
RJM0240148
RJM0240159
RJM0240162
RJM0270002
RJM0270005
RJM0270006
RJM0270007
RJM0270009
RJM0270013
RJM0270014
RJM0270019
RJM0270025
RJM0270027
RJM0270028
RJM0270032
RJM0270035
RJM0270048
RJM0270052
RJM0270055
RJM0270057
RJM0270058
RJM0270059
RJM0270061
RJM0270066
RJM0270069
RJM0270072
RJM0270080
RJM0270081
RJM0270085
RJM0270093
RJM0290005
RJM0290018
RJM0290019
RJM0290035
RJM0290045
RJM0290050

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

RIYAACHARYA

ROHIT UDAIWAL
ROMIR METHA
SAKSHI TOSHNIWAL
SARTHAK SHAH
SHIVAM KUMAR
SOMYA MEHTA

SUBH SINGHAL
UTKARSH AGRAWAL
VARUN SONI

VEDANT SHARMA
YASH SUNIL AGARWAL
YUGVI PALIWAL
AAYUSH AGARWAL
AKSHAT SHARMA
AKSHAT SHARMA
AMAN

AMRITA SAHA

ANKITA PAREEK
ANKUR VERMA

ARYAN SHARMA
CHAITANYA MAHESHWARI
DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
DEEPANSH JINDAL
GIRISH KATEWA
HARSHWARDHAN SINGH RATHORE
KUNAL SINGH CHAUHAN
MARDAYV KALA

NIKET AGARWAL
NIRBHI PAREEK
NIRMAL AGARWAL
NITIN GUPTA

OJAS SHARMA
PRANSHYV KANDOI

RAJ MAHESHWARI
SAHIL SHARMA
TANYUT SHARMA
TARU GUPTA

VASU JAIN
YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY
Aditya Dubey

Ashutosh Sharma
Atharva aalok

Harsh khandelwal

kritin agarwal

Lakshya Singh
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316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
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343
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350
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353
354
355
356
357

RJM0290060
RJM0290065
RJM0290066
RJM0290068
RJM0290072
RJM0290076
RJM0290095
RJM0350014
RJM0350027
RJM0350041
RJM0350045
RJM0350046
RJM0350052
RJM0350054
RJM0350068
RJM0350073
RJM0350075
RJM0360002
RJM0390007
RJM0390009
RJM0390022
RJM0400005
RJM0400006
RJM0400008
RJM0400009
RJM0400010
RJM0400013
RJM0400014
RJM0400015
RJM0400020
RJM0400024
RJM0400025
RJM0400031
RJM0400035
RJM0460002
RJM0460003
RJM0460004
RJM0460005
RJM0460006
RJM0460011
RJM0460012
RJM0460013
RJM0460014
RJM0460017
RJM0460018
RJM0460024

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

Pratush Garg

Ribhu Jain

Ronak Agarwal
ROUNAK JAIN
Sarthak Gupta
SHREY SHARMA
Vishal Bulchandani
BHAVIKA GIANEY
HARSHIT DIYUNDI
LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE
MAYUR GAIKWAD
MILIND KUMAR PRASAD
PRANAY BANSAL
PRATEEK APURVA
SHUBHRANSH SINGHVI
TOSHIT JAIN
VAIBHAV MEHRA
ARJOO KUMARI
KUSH BANSAL
MUKUL JAIMAN
YASH GUPTA
AVANTIKA AGARWAL
AYUSH GUPTA
CHIRAG GUPTA
HARSHIT JAIN
HARSHIT NEKELA
KHUSHAL SHARMA
LAKSHYA JANGID
MADHAV MITTAL
PRATEEK AGARWAL
RISHIKA AGRAWAL
RONIT JAIN
SIDDHANT GOYAL
YUVRAJ MAHARIA
ADITYA VISHAL
AKHIL AGARWAL
AMIT CHOUDHARY
BHAVESH JATOLIA
BHAVYA AGARWAL
HRISHIT TAMBI

JAI PARWANI

KUNAL KHANDELWAL
MRADUL AGARWAL
PRAKHAR BANSAL
PRAKHAR GUPTA
SANANDH KATARIA
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RJM0460027
RJM0460028
RJM0460031
RJM0460032
RJM0470001
RJM0470006
RJM0470009
RJM0470029
RJM0470031
RJM0470033
RJM0470038
RJM0470039
RJM0470069
RJM0470072
RJM0470094
RJM0470102
RJM0470111

RJM0470113
RJM0470116
RJM0470119
RJM0470128
RJM0470131
RJM0470147
RJM0470152
RJM0470161
RJM0470163
RJM0470164
RJM0470167
RJM0470180
RJM0470183
RJM0470185
RJM0470190
RJM0470198
RJM0470199
RJM0470211

RJM0480001
RJM0480006
RJM0480007
RJM0480009
RJM0480017
RJM0480018
RJM0480019
RJM0480022
RJM0480023
RJM0480026
RJM0480029

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

TEJAS KUMAR

UTSAV KRISHNA JAISWAL
YASH JAIN

YASH YADAV

AARYAN KUMAR GUPTA
ABHISHEK VIKAS SHINDE
ADESH KUMAR PATRA
ANUP TIWARI

ARIN KEDIA

ARYAN BANSAL
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
AVINASH SAINI

HARSH VARDHAN
HARSHIT RAJ
KUSHAGRA SHARMA
MAYUNISH AGARWAL
NEERAJ KAMAL
NISHANTH GOUNDER
OM SAI

PARTH VIPUL PATEL
PRASHUN PANDEY
PRIYAL VYAS

SAHIL AGARWAL
SARTHAK NAHTA
SHIVAM MISHRA
SHIVAM RAZDAN
SHIVATS SINGH
SHRESTH JAIN
SUNPREET SINGH
SUYASH MALLIK
SWAYAMBHU S. BHOI
TEJAS BANSOD
UTKARSH PRATAP SINGH
UTKARSH VERMA
VISHWAJEET SINGH SOLANKI
AADHAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHIJEET KAR
ABHIJEET PANDEY
ABHINAV MAHESHWARI
ADITI GOYAL

ADITYA AGARWAL
ADITYA JAIN

ADITYA PRAKASH
ADITYAR

AKSHAT BHANDARI
AMAN GUPTA
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RJM0480031
RJM0480032
RJM0480033
RJM0480036
RJM0480037
RJM0480038
RJM0480039
RJM0480042
RJM0480044
RJM0480045
RJM0480047
RJM0480049
RJM0480050
RJM0480051
RJM0480052
RJM0480056
RJM0480057
RJM0480059
RJM0480062
RJM0480064
RJM0480065
RJM0480066
RJM0480068
RJM0480070
RJM0480073
RJM0480075
RJM0480076
RJM0480087
RJM0480092
RJM0480095
RJM0480099
RJM0480100
RJM0480104
RJM0480108
RJM0480109
RJM0480112
RJM0480115
RJM0480117
RJM0480119
RJM0480120
RJM0480123
RJM0480125
RJM0480127
RJM0480128
RJM0480131
RJM0480140

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

AMISH REZA

ANAND RISHIKESH
ANANJAN NANDI
ANANYA DAS

ANIKET AGRAWAL
ANIKET ANAND

ANIKET DIPAK PARDESHI
ANJALI RANA

ANMOL JAIN

ANSHU SINGH

ANUBHAYV KALYANI
ANUSAR MODI

ANUSHK GAUTAM
APURVA ANAND
ARANYA SEN

ARYAN GANDHI

ARYAN JAIN

ASHHAR ANIQUE
ATHARVA ABHIJEET ADHIKARI
ATISHAY JAIN

ATREYA GOSWAMI

ATUR GUPTA

AYAN JAIN

AYUSH BEHERA

AYUSH PATTNAYAK
BALMUKUND KUMAR
BHAKTI J HIRANI
DEVANSHI KHATSURIYA
DWIJ KABRA

GIRISH KUMAR

HARSH PANDEY
HARSHVARDHAN SIDDHARTH
JATIN SAINI

KANISHK

KANISHK SINGHAL

KARN PRATAP SINGH
KESHAV YADAV
KHARANSHU BHOJAK
KRITARTH LOHONI
KRITIN SHARMA
KUSHAGR SINGH CHOUHAN
MAITREY SHARMA
MANAS MOHAN SHARMA
MANI KANT RANJAN
MANSI

MOHIT AGRAWAL

Page 10

RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1



450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
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495

RJM0480141
RJM0480142
RJM0480143
RJM0480145
RJM0480147
RJM0480148
RJM0480150
RJM0480152
RJM0480153
RJM0480154
RJM0480155
RJM0480157
RJM0480160
RJM0480161
RJM0480162
RJM0480165
RJM0480166
RJM0480167
RJM0480175
RJM0480177
RJM0480182
RJM0480183
RJM0480191
RJM0480192
RJM0480196
RJM0480197
RJM0480199
RJM0480201
RJM0480202
RJM0480205
RJM0480206
RJM0480207
RJM0480210
RJM0480211
RJM0480212
RJM0480213
RJM0480220
RJM0480221
RJM0480225
RJM0480233
RJM0480238
RJM0480245
RJM0480247
RJM0480250
RJM0480252
RJM0480254

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

MOHIT GOYAL

MOHIT SINGH

MOUSANA BERA

NABH AGRAWAL

NAMAN AHUJA

NANDINI JAITAWAT
NIKHIL KUMAR

NIRBHAY

NIRMANYU

NISARG PATEL

NISHANT KUMAR

PARV SHARMA

PATIL SAURABH NARENDRA
PATIL SHARVARI NARENDRA
PIYUSH KUMAR
PRAJWAL RAUT
PRAKHAR JAGWANI
PRAKHAR JAIN
PRAYANSHU AGARWAL
PRIYANK SONI

R JAISAIKRISHNAN
RACHIT GUPTA

RISHI GARG

RISHIKA RAI

ROHIT KUMAR LOUNGANI
ROHIT MANDHYAN
RUPANSHU SHAH

S R PRAVEEN

S S DEVAGANTHAN
SAGAR SAINI

SAMAR PRATAP SINGH
SAMIR KUMAR
SAPTARSHI DASGUPTA
SARANSH AGARWAL
SARANSH GOYAL
SARTHAK ROUT

SAURAV THAKUR
SHAILENDRA SINGH
SHIVAJI YADAV
SHREYANSH GUPTA
SHUBHANKAR GAMBHIR
SUHAS JAIN

SUKRITI SUDHAKAR
SURYANSH SINGH
SWANAND PARAG PANDE
SWARAJ ANANT GAWANDE

Page 11

RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1
RAO1



496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507

RJM0480260
RJM0480263
RJM0480268
RJM0480270
RJM0480272
RJM0480273
RJM0480276
RJM0480279
RJM0490010
RJM0490011
RJM0490048
RJM0640052

Rajasthan RMO centre allocation

UPEN MISHRA
VAIBHAV GOYAL
VIKAS PANWAR
VIVEDIT RATHORE
YASH CHAUHAN
YASH CHORDIA
YASHAS UTTANGI
ZEESHAN AHMED
ASHISH BHARDWAJ
AYUSH AGRAWAL
SNEHA PRIYANGI
SHASHANK AGRAWAL
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